YouGov Survey: Thanksgiving Debates You

Sample 1000 U.S. Adult Citizens
Conducted November 14 - 18, 2022
Margin of Error  +3.3%

1. Do you prefer turkey or ham for Thanksgiving?

TUPK Y oo e 46%
HamM o 14%
[ike both equally . ... e 29%
1= 11 = 8%
N o) T 4%

2. When it comes to turkey, do you prefer dark meat (turkey leg or thigh) or white meat (turkey breast)?

Dark meat (turkey leg or thigh) ... 28%
White meat (turkey breast) ... ... 39%
[like both equally ... 24%
NI T e 6%
Ot SUNE o e 4%

3. Do you prefer stuffing or dressing that is cooked. .. ?

INSide the tUrKEY ... o 19%
Outside the tUFKEY ... .t 36%
[ike both equally . ... e 30%
NI L 11%
N O SUNE ot e e 5%

4. Do you prefer sweet potato dishes with or without marshmallows?

With Marshmallows . ... e e et 25%
Without marshmallows .. ... e e 33%
[ike both equally ... oo e 17%
1N =T 1 = 20%
N o) =T 4%

5. Do you like cranberry sauce?

(== 58%
N O ot 34%
N Ot QUM e e e e e s 8%

6. Do you prefer canned cranberry sauce or cranberry sauce made from scratch?
Asked of people who like cranberry sauce

CaANNEA .o e 36%
Made from SCratCh . ... e 29%
[like both equally ... e 33%

N Ot QUM e e e e s 3%



YouGov Survey: Thanksgiving Debates You

Interviewing Dates
Target population

Sampling method

Weighting

Number of respondents
Margin of error
Survey mode

Questions not reported

November 14 - 18, 2022
U.S. Citizens, aged 18 and over.

Respondents were selected from YouGov’s opt-in Internet panel using
sample matching. A random sample (stratified by gender, age, race,
education, geographic region, and voter registration) was selected
from the 2018 American Community Study. Voter registration was
imputed from the November 2018 Current Population Survey Regis-
tration and Voting Supplement.

The sample was weighted based on gender, age, race, education,
news interest, and 2020 Presidential vote (or non-vote). The weights
range from 0.353 to 3.225, with a mean of one and a standard devia-
tion of 0.395.

1000

=+ 3.3% (adjusted for weighting)

Web-based interviews

65 questions not reported.



